
Ranthambhore SF Special/02459X - COVR - NWR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to KOTA/Kota Junction 
4h 10m - 240 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JU Jodhpur 05:00 2 1 0 20 241 NWR
2 RKB Raikabag Palace Junction 05:06 05:08 2m 1 1 2 88 237 NWR
3 GOTN Gotan 06:03 06:05 2m 0 1 83 63 324 NWR
4 MTD Merta Road Junction 06:24 06:26 2m 0 1 103 65 322 NWR
5 REN Ren 06:42 06:44 2m 0 1 120 76 309 NWR
6 DNA Degana Junction 07:05 07:07 2m 0 1 147 79 340 NWR
7 MKN Makrana Junction 07:40 07:42 2m 0 1 191 56 426 NWR
8 KMNC Kuchaman City 07:57 07:58 1m 0 1 205 72 405 NWR
9 NAC Nawa City 08:11 08:13 2m 0 1 220 66 390 NWR
10 SBR Sambhar Lake 08:38 08:40 2m 0 1 248 35 369 NWR
11 FL Phulera Junction 08:53 08:55 2m 0 1 255 73 386 NWR
12 JP Jaipur Junction 09:40 09:55 15m 1 310 45 428 NWR
13 DPA Durgapura 10:05 10:08 3m 0 1 318 70 403 NWR
14 BNLW Banasthali Niwai 10:58 11:00 2m 0 1 376 82 NWR
15 ISA Isarda 11:19 11:21 2m 0 1 402 77 271 NWR
16 CKB Chauth ka Barwara 11:35 11:37 2m 0 1 420 28 NWR
17 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
12:25 12:45 20m 1 442 95 266 WCR

18 IDG Indargarh Sumerganj
Mandi

13:08 13:10 2m 2 1 478 72 247 WCR

19 LKE Lakheri 13:19 13:21 2m 0 1 489 83 225 WCR
20 KOTA Kota Junction 14:05 14:15 10m 2 1 550 50 253 WCR
21 DKNT Dakaniya Talav 14:26 14:28 2m 2 1 559 100 276 WCR
22 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 15:06 15:08 2m 1 1 622 94 357 WCR
23 BWM Bhawani Mandi 15:26 15:28 2m 1 1 650 90 381 WCR
24 GOH Garoth 15:43 15:45 2m 1 1 673 71 442 WCR
25 SGZ Shamgarh 15:54 15:56 2m 1 1 683 55 464 WCR
26 CMU Chaumahla 16:28 16:30 2m 2 1 712 41 425 WCR
27 VMA Vikramgarh Alot 17:03 17:05 2m 1 1 735 40 442 WCR
28 NAD Nagda Junction 18:05 18:20 15m 3 1 775 67 469 WR
29 UJN Ujjain Junction 19:10 19:15 5m 0 1 831 59 492 WR
30 DWX Dewas Junction 19:56 19:58 2m 1 1 871 30 537 WR
31 INDB Indore Junction 21:15 6 1 910 - 550 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 17 2024 (05:01)

Oct 17 2024 (05:01)

1

1


